£, CUPE Support Staff
uecovees uvoul Fortnight Schedule
2020

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Mondays Mondays Fridays Fridays
1 |January 6 January 13 January 10 January 17
2 | January 20 January 27 January 24 January 31
3 | February 3 February 10 February 7 February 14
4 | February 18 (Tuesday) | February 24 February 21 February 28
5 | March 2 March 9 March 6 March 13
6 | March 16 March 23 March 20 March 27
7 | March 30 April 6 April 3 April 9 (Thursday)
8 | April 14 (Tuesday) April 20 April 17 April 24
9 | April 27 May 4 May 1 May 8
10 | May 11 May 19 (Tuesday) May 15 May 22
11 | May 25 June 1 May 29 June 5
12 | June 8 June 15 June 12 June 19
13 | June 22 June 29 June 26 July 3
14 | July 6 July 13 July 10 July 17
15 | July 20 July 27 July 24 July 31
16 | August 4 (Tuesday) August 10 August 7 August 14
17 | August 17 August 24 August 21 August 28
18 | August 31 September 8 (Tuesday) | September4 | September 11
19 | September 14 September 21 September 18 | September 25
20 | September 28 October 5 October 2 October 9
21 | October 13 (Tuesday) October 19 October 16 October 23
22 | October 26 November 2 October 30 November 6
23 | November 9 November 16 November 13 | November 20
24 | November 23 November 30 November 27 | December 4

New Year’s Day--Wednesday January 1
Family Day--Monday February 17

Good Friday--Friday April 10

Easter Monday--Monday April 13

Victoria Day--Monday May 18

Canada Day--Wednesday July 1

Christmas break 2020/2021: The College is closed for the period of Thursday December 24, 2020 to Friday

Statutory Holidays 2020

BC Day--Monday August 3

Labour Day--Monday September 7
Thanksgiving Day--Monday October 12
Remembrance Day--Wednesday November 11
Christmas Day--Friday December 25
Boxing Day--Saturday December 26

January 1, 2021 inclusive. The College reopens on Monday January 4, 2021.




